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Flow
Inspired by the movement of water, our 
Flow collection transforms any room with 
its fresh color palette and unique texture, 
creating a space that stimulates the senses. 
Far from the traditional handmade tiles, this 
collection creates the ideal oasis for anyone 
that loves feeling revitalized and enjoys 
modern adaptations of classics.

Flow Dark Gray 3”x12” Picket

CERAMIC

Ceramic Wall & Gres Stoneware
3"x12" - 3"x12" Picket - 4"x16"

8”x9”
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Flow

Flow Tender Gray 4”x16”

Flow White 3”x12” Flow Cosmic Sapphire 3”x12”
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Flow Flow
Ceramic Wall & Gres Stoneware Ceramic Wall

3"x12"
7.7x30.5 cm

8"x9" Hex
20x22 cm

4"x16"
7.7x30.5 cm

7-8*

3"x12" Bright
FLOWH17-312

4"x16" Bright
FLOWH17-416    

3"x12" Picket Bright
FLOWH17-312P

White

8"x9" Hexagon Matte
FLOWH17-89H

3"x12" Bullnose 
FLOWH17-S4312

4"x16" Bright
FLOTG10-416 

3"x12" Bright
FLOTG10-312

Tender Gray

8"x9" Hexagon Matte
FLOTG10-89H 

3"x12" Picket Bright
FLOTG10-312P

3"x12" Bullnose 
FLOTG10-S4312

4"x16" Bright
FLODG08-416  

3"x12" Bright
FLODG08-312

Dark Gray

8"x9" Hexagon Matte
FLODG08-89H    

3"x12" Picket Bright
FLODG08-312P

3"x12" Bullnose 
FLODG08-S4312

4"x16" Bright
FLOPG02-416  

3"x12" Bright
FLOPG02-312

Peacock Green

3"x12" Picket Bright
FLOPG02-312P

8"x9" Hexagon Matte
FLOPG02-89H 

4"x16" Bright
FLOCB09-416

3"x12" Bright
FLOCB09-312

Cosmic Sapphire

3"x12" Picket Bright
FLOCB09-312P

8"x9" Hexagon Matte
FLOCB09-89H 

3"x12"
7.7x30.5 cm

7.3

3"x12" Bright
FLOLV07-312

Lavender

3"x12" Bright
FLOVP05-312

Velvet Pink

3"x12" Bright
FLOAB03-312

3"x12" Bright
FLOLG10-312

Atoll Blue

Living Green

3"x12" 
FLOBG04-312

Burgundy
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Flow
Ceramic Wall & Gres Stoneware

Technical Specifications - 3”x12, 3”x12” Picket & 4”x16”

Technical Specifications - Hexagon

Packaging Info

Water Absorption
Break Strength
Scratch Hardness
Chemical Resistance
Shade and Texture Rating
Warpage
Wedging

Water Absorption
Break Strength
Scratch Hardness
Chemical Resistance
Frost Resistance
Group
Deep Abrasion - Unglazed Tiles
PEI Glazed Tiles
Minimum Bond Strength (PSI)
Dynamic Coefficient of Friction (DCOF)
Shade and Texture Rating
Facial Dimensions
Range of Thickness
Warpage
Wedging

Size
3”x12”

3”x12” Picket
3”x12” Bullnose
8”x9” Hexagon

4”x16”

SF per carton
12.64
11.79
12.59
10.36
15.33

PC per carton
50
50
50
28
32

C373
C648

MOH’s Scale
C650

CTDA “V“
C485
C502

C373
C648

MOH’s Scale
C650
C1026

See FAQ’s
C1243
C1027
C482
A127.1

CTDA “V“
C499
C499
C485
C502

>10%
Meets or Exceeds

N/A
Unaffected

V3
Pass
Pass

<3%
Min. 250

5
Unaffected
Resistant

3
-
4

165
>=0.42

V2
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

DECLARED ASTM

DECLARED ASTM

STANDARD

STANDARD

CHARACTERISTICS

CHARACTERISTICS
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